- Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 - Allotment of 1,04,031 equity shares on conversion of 
warrants  

Dear Sir/Ma’am,  

We refer to our earlier intimation dated September 06, 2024, with respect to allotment of 1,41,591 
(One Lakh Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety One) convertible warrants ("Warrants"), at 
an issue price of Rs. 1776/- per Warrant, each convertible into equal number of equity shares 
having face value of Rs. 10/- each. 

In this regard, we wish to inform you that the Warrant Holder have paid the part consideration